ANNEXURE

Details of approved projects under corresponding schemes of Pradhan
Mantri Kisan Sampada Yojana located in Andhra Pradesh in 2021

(RsinCr)

ComponentScheme-IntegratedColdChainandValueAdditionInfrastructure Scheme

S. Project Date of | Date of Project | Approved | Released | Status
No Approval | Completion | cost Grant- Grant-
in- aid in- aid

1 Aparna | 31.03.2021 | 03.02.2023 | 40.67 9.53 9.53 Operational
Marine
Exports

2 Mulpuri | 31.03.2021 | 23.03.2023 | 37.07 10.00 9.58 Operational
Aqua
Processors

3 Mek 31.03.2021 | - 28.22 10.00 6.27 Under
world Implementation
Marines
and
Exports
Pvt Ltd

4 Vaisakhi | 31.03.2021 | - 44.16 10.00 0.00 Under
Bio Implementation
Marine
Pvt. Ltd.

5 Krishna 31.05.2021 | - 6.65 1.57 1.06 Under
Coastal Implementation

Foods Pvt.




Ltd

The

Krishna
District
Milk
Producers’
Mutually
Aided Co-
operative
Union
Limited

31.03.2021

80.48

10.00

0.00

Under

Implementation

Sukshma

Gamma
LLP

31.03.2021

24.77

8.38

5.39

Under

Implementation




