## **ANNEXURE**

## Details of approved projects under corresponding schemes of Pradhan Mantri Kisan Sampada Yojana located in Andhra Pradesh in 2021

(Rs in Cr)

Con	ComponentScheme-IntegratedColdChainandValueAdditionInfrastructure Scheme											
S. No	Project	Date of Approval	Date of Completion	Project cost	Approved Grant- in- aid	Released Grant- in- aid	Status					
1	Aparna Marine Exports	31.03.2021	03.02.2023	40.67	9.53	9.53	Operational					
2	Mulpuri Aqua Processors	31.03.2021	23.03.2023	37.07	10.00	9.58	Operational					
3	Mek world Marines and Exports Pvt Ltd	31.03.2021	-	28.22	10.00	6.27	Under Implementation					
4	Vaisakhi Bio Marine Pvt. Ltd.	31.03.2021	-	44.16	10.00	0.00	Under Implementation					
5	Krishna Coastal Foods Pvt.	31.05.2021	-	6.65	1.57	1.06	Under Implementation					

	Ltd						
6	The Krishna District Milk Producers' Mutually Aided Co- operative Union Limited	31.03.2021	-	80.48	10.00	0.00	Under Implementation
7	Sukshma Gamma LLP	31.03.2021	-	24.77	8.38	5.39	Under Implementation